	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  K > KLSR150.X
	KLSR150.X (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            KLSR150.X
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE F/A CLASS RK1 150A 600V
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 326.29000 (This price is for reference only)
		 KLSR150.X datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    KLSR150.X  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA120SASR9 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 48-120VAC 65-75DB PNL
AS02708CO-2-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 1W 80DB 20X27MM
BH428DL MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 8 D CELL W/SOLDER LUGS
P-440DEF7 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 8.4V 4400MAH
122RI,BK Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X2.00 BLACK
1444-17123 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 17X12X3" NAT
480 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE BRASS .250"DIA 8/32THR
GJ696UH Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
PBPS19028BK2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 28X19X0.07" BLACK
AK584-.9 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI1-SCSI3 UL2990 .9M
543P3P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-MALE 3POS 6'
415-0041-060 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA-RA/SMA-RA 60" RG-58
336206-12-0200 Amphenol Connex  CABL AMC-TNC RP BLKHD JACK 200MM
1062830022 Molex Inc  MOLEX QSFP OPT CABLE ASSY 22.0M
0152680159 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0151660780 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 9 CKTS LGT 203
523-26-4400-SV-0025F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 25' OPEN END
14-024-100 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 14POS
M3WWK-5020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL50K/MC50F/MPL50K
C5775.27.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C/18 RG6/U FL CL2/CM 500'
M3970 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 28AWG SLT 1000'
R182AL04.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
172419 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BROWN 1000'
6715 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG SLATE 1000'
2840/7 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 32AWG GREEN 1000'
FP-301-1/4-WHITE-4'-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/4-48" WHITE
0192690081 Molex Inc  1/4 INCH DUAL HST BK (600/2 INCH
HSTT75-QC Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK CLR .75" X 25'
STD24W-C TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
TC170IG6 Panduit Corp  COVER RCWAY TC170 LG GY 6'
IDSR225.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE IND T-DELAY 225A 600VAC/DC
066306.3HXLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6.3A T LAG 250V LONG LT-5
0034.3984 Schurter Inc  FUSE 700MA 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
SMBJ6.0A-T7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMB
CD214B-T6.5CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM SMD
1N6281A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC 1.5KE
SMCJ15CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMC
5KP16AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC P600
MXSMBG110A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AA
V150LT20A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	KLSR150.X  keywords
	    	KLSR150.X
	KLSR150.X  Littelfuse Inc
	KLSR150.X  pdf
	KLSR150.X  datasheet
	KLSR150.X  price
	KLSR150.X  distributor
	electronic components KLSR150.X
	KLSR150.X  Circuit Protection
	KLSR150.X  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	KLSR150.X  FUSE F/A CLASS RK1 150A 600V
	KLSR150.X
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .